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18/10/2015 | 21km | 35 starting

FUT ERAUD Séverine

HPU JOHNSEN Cecilie Gotaas
SEF BUSSI Vittoria

BPD OYARBIDE Lourdes

BTC PAVLUKHINA Olena
WHT SANCHIS Anna

VAl LAIZANE Lija

MIC PITEL Edwige

Cle|eeeleee

FRA19950224
NOR19760420
ITA19870319
ESP19940408
AZE19890301
ESP19871018
LAT19930706
FRA19670604

ee|ee|e el

BTC
HPU
ISG

LTK
FUT
VLL
BPK
BCT

RITTER Martina
NORMAN LETH Julie
RAGAZINSKIENE Daiva
VERHOEVEN Aurore
BIANNIC Aude

DUYCK Ann-Sophie
NEBEN Amber
MOOLMAN Ashleigh

AUT19820923
DEN19920713
LTU19860618
FRA19900115
FRA19910327
BEL19870723
USA19750218
RSA19851209



